Wiltshire Council

~—————>_ Where everybody matters

COUNCIL FORWARD PLAN

FEBRUARY 2013 - MAY 2013

Meeting date Item Officer

26 February 2013 - Budget Meeting

26 Feb 2013 Revenue Budget, Housing Revenue Account (HRA), Capital, Fees and Charges and Council Tax Setting Michael Hudson
michael.hudson@wiltshire.gov.uk
01225 713600

26 Feb 2013 Treasury Management Strategy 2013/14 Michael Hudson
michael.hudson@wiltshire.gov.uk
01225 713600

26 Feb 2013 Wiltshire and Swindon Waste Site Allocations Local Plan - Adoption Georgina Clampitt-Dix
georgina.clampitt-dix@wiltshire.gov.uk
Tel: 01225 713472

26 Feb 2013 Review of Proportionality and Membership of Committees John Quinton
john.quinton@uwiltshire.gov.uk
01225 713054

26 Feb 2013 Induction Programme 2013 John Quinton
john.quinton@uwiltshire.gov.uk
01225 713054

26 Feb 2013 Wiltshire Council's Pay Policy Statement Paula Marsh
paula.marsh@wiltshire.gov.uk
01225 718324

26 Feb 2013 Petitions Wendy Packer
wendy.packer@wiltshire.gov.uk
01225 718220

26 Feb 2013 Motions and Questions from Councillors Kieran Elliott
kieran.elliott@wiltshire.gov.uk
01225 718504




COUNCIL FORWARD PLAN FEBRUARY 2013 - MAY 2013

Meeting date

Item

Officer

26 Feb 2013

Minutes of Cabinet and Committees

Kieran Elliott
kieran.elliott@wiltshire.gov.uk
01225 718504

14 May 2013 - Annual Mee

ting of Council

14 May 2013 Election of Chairman

14 May 2013 Election of Vice-Chairman

14 May 2013 Appointment of Leader

14 May 2013 Election results

14 May 2013 Review of Allocation of Seats on Committees to Political Groups and Appointment of Committees

14 May 2013 Appointment of Wiltshire Council Members to serve on the Combined Fire Authority

14 May 2013 Webcasting of Council Meetings John Quinton
john.quinton@uwiltshire.gov.uk
01225 713054

14 May 2013 Annual Report of the Standards Committee

14 May 2013 Annual Report from the Corporate Parenting Panel

14 May 2013 Petitions

14 May 2013

Motions and Questions from Councillors
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14 May 2013

Minutes of Cabinet and Committees

14 May 2013

Minutes and Report of Fire Authority




